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2. Ranglistendurchgang der Jugend / Schuler

Jungen A-Klasse

. Mertes

Habel

. Finkler

Knopf

. Bastian
. Sahner

Scholer

7.D.

00

. Tourianski

Bous

FC Saarbrucken
Hasborn
Altenwald

FC Saarbrucken
Nalbach

ATSV Saarbr.
Saar 05

Jungen Bl-Klasse

. Bieg

Linxweiler

.M.

3. Lion
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Linxweiler

R

. Barrois
. Wirtz
. Mathieu

Kall

. Hambach

Riml./Bachem

Niederlinxweiler
Besseringen

Niederlinxweiler

Saar 05
ATSV Saarbr.
Gersweiler
Britten

Saarlouis-
Roden

Madchen A-Klasse

Herges A-
K

Palm

. Barbian

Weber
Hoffmann

. Gergen V.
. Schwarz
. Phillippi

Guckeisen
A.

ATSV Saarbr.
Riml./Bachem
Riml./Bachem
Riml./Bachem
Fraulautern
Fraulautern
Elversberg
ATSV Saarbr.

Urexweiler

Madchen B1l-Klasse

. Jochum

. Brehm
. Schmidt

Ehl

Schmidt
J.

. Zapp

. Reiter
. Britten
. Thome

Primstal

Urexweiler
Marp./Alsw.
Berus

Schwarzenholz
Heusweiler
Jagersfreude
Harg./Reimsb.
Harg./Reimsb.

vom 5. September 2004

21 :
16 :
17 :
15 :
13 :
14 :

11 :
1201 :

18 :

15 :
15 :

22 :
18 :
19 :
17 :
17 :
18 :
16 :
12 :

18 :

16 :
13 :
11 :

10 :
114 2 :
1180 :

6 7:
105 :
12 5:
134 :
16 3 :
17 2 :

201 :

8 5:
10 4 :

011 3:

112 2
17 1 :
:180:

8 6:
135:
16 5 :
17 5:
14 4 :
17 4 :
16 4 :
17 3 :

1240 :

6 5:
133 :
12 3 :

13 2:
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9.

Jungen B2-Klasse

Scholer F. ATSV Saarbr.

Forsch Limbach

Schwinn Harg./Reimsb.
Saarlouis-

Mallinger  Roden

Schub RuBBh./Rastp.

Mdaller Neunkirchen

Anton Mandelbachtal

Stutz Wemmetsweler

10. Zimmer Lebach

o
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Madchen B2-Klasse

Renkes Elversberg
Guckeisen

H. Urexweiler
Thomas Primstal

Klementz  Fraulautern

Gergen M. Fraulautern
Bogardt Ensdorf
Martin Ottweiler
Lemehnen Heiligenwald

23 :

23 :
Beisecker Niederlinxweiler 22 :

16 :

14 :
16 :
8:
13 :

3:

18 :

15 :
13 :
13 :

o

8 7:
107 :

145 :

154 :
193 :
192 :
231 :

240 :

9 5:
11 3 :
133 :

114 2 :
;151 :
171 :
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Schiler A /7 A-Klasse

. Scholer F.
. Pistorius
. Schmitt

Naumann
Braun
Thome
Okfen

. Bastian

Brust
Noll

ATSV Saarb. freigestellt

Schwalbach 24 :
Schwalbach 20 :
Hasborn 20 :
Bous 19 :
Harg./Reimsb. 17 :
Nalbach 12 :
Quierschied 11 :
Bildstock 9:
Oberwiirzbach 4 :

Schiler A /7 Bl-Klasse

Klein

. GraRker
. Scheib T.
. Wilhelm

KeRler St.
Koéhn

. Scherer
. Lubina

Nalbach 21 :
Niederlinxweiler 19 :
Ottweiler 17 :
Theley 17 :
Urexweiler 13 :
Reisbach 10 :
Hasborn 4 :
Schiffweiler 0:

Schiler A / B2-Klasse

. Ackermann
. Germann
. Winiarczyk

Muller
Baumhardt
Bos

. Schu
. Aronica

Schiiler B /7 A-Klasse

. Schmitt
. Naumann

Jager

. Friedrich
. Britscher

Walch
KelRler M.

. Guckeisen
. Spang
. Seibel

Schiler B /7 B1-Klasse

Hohn

. Wagner

Grof3

. Scheib F.

Eisemann

. Hohlreiter
. Scholer

Koch

ATSV Saarbr. 18 :
Nalbach 16 :
Saarl.-Roden 11 :
Heusweiler 11 :
Dudweiler 8:
Wallerfangen 7
Marp/Alsw. 6 :
Saarl.-Roden

Schwalbach freigestellt
Hasborn freigestellt
Schmelz 21 :
Niederlinxweiler 17 :
Kleinblittersdorf 15 :
Lautzkirchen 14 :
Urexweiler 15 :
Urexweiler 10 :
Bildstock 6 :
Britten 7
Schwarzenholz 19 :
Rohrb./St.Ingb. 17 :
Urexweiler 16 :
Ottweiler 14 :
Altenwald 12 :
Kleinblittersdorf 12 :
Saarhdlzbach 10 :
Lautzkirchen 7 :
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9 6:
135:
154 :
18 3 :
193 :
24 1 :
24 0 :

5 7:
9 6:
114 :
114 :
114 :
152 :
181 :
210 :

3 6:
7 5:
12 3 :
132 :
132 :
1142 :
151 :

3 7:
8 5:
115:
9 4:
17 3 :
192 :
181 :
201 :

8 5:
6 5:
125 :
14 4 :
14 3 :
15 3 :
18 2 :
201 :
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Schulerinnen A /7 A-Klasse

. Herges A-K ATSV Saarb. freigestellt

. Adams ATSV Saarb. 24 :
. Papadopulos ATSV Saarb. 23 :
. Gorgen Theley 17 :
. Palm Riml./Bachem 13 :
. Krachan Limbach 13 :
. Ahrens Hasborn 14 :
. Hentschke Theley 11 :
. Graul Lautzkirchen 12 :
. Schmidt Hasborn 5:

Schilerinnen A / Bl-Klasse

. Adam Riml./Bachem 15 :
. Mittermduller Oberlinxweiler 13 :
. Schuhmacher Oberlinxweiler 13 :
. Ruffing Berus 9:
. Lauck Theley 8

. Reiter Schwarzenholz 4 :
. Koster Oberlinxweiler

. Fried Schiffweiler

Schulerinnen A / B2-Klasse

. Graf Dorsdorf 17 :
. Jager Schwarzenholz 16 :
. Grol3 Dorsdorf 15:
. Hubner Limbach 13 :
. Casper Theley 12 :
. Aulenbacher Berus 4 :
. Abel Altenwald 1:
. Rouse Primstal

Schilerinnen B /7 A-Klasse

. Forse Fraulautern 21 :
. Marozsan Burbach 18 :
. Blas Niederlinxweiler 15 :
. Loew Schwalbach 15 :
. Lazar V. Schwarzenholz 12 :
. Leil Tholey 10 :
. Graff Dillingen 8:
. Gorg Berus 6 :

Schilerinnen B / B1-Klasse

. Stein Schwarzenholz 16 :
. Frode Kéllerbach 16 :
. Fock Bildstock 14 :
. Jochum Dorsdorf 10 :
. Crummenauer Niederlinxweiler 8:
. Glas Dorsdorf 8

. Schéafer Schwarzenholz 6 :

. Arend Jagersfreude

3 8:
4 7:
16 4 :
154 :
16 4 :
17 3 :
17 3 :
20 3 :
24 0 :
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10 3 :
113 :
16 1 :
18 0 :

SEE
9 5:
12 4 :
14 4 :
13 3:
152 :
18 2 :
191 :
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14 2 :
14 2 :
1152 :
151 :
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Schiler B /7 B2-Klasse

. Diekmann
Klein

. Trattnig

. Schmitz
Krause

. Comtesse
. Wahrheit
Hahn

Friedrichweiler
Limbach
Kastel

Ensdorf
Schmelz
Kutzhof
Koéllerbach
Fraulautern

12 :
11 :
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Schilerinnen B / B2-Klasse

. Breier Britten

. Schulte Oberlinxweiler
. HoeRelbarth Primstal

. Quienten Ensdorf

. Herzog Bous

. Zimmer Dorsdorf

. Klesen Dorsdorf

. Mdller ATSV Saarbr.

21 :
15 :
17 :
14 :
14 :
12 :
10 :
:210:

3 7:
7 5:
105 :
14 3 :
17 3 :
15 3 :
17 2 :
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